This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.
All data must be reviewed when selecting a product.
Pirtek reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice
SPILL R
ESPO
N
SE
                                                               C

                                                                 S
PILL KITS
3
O
SPILL KITS
KIT CONTENTS
REFER PIRTEK FOR MSDS SHEETS
PIRTEK WHEELIE BINS FOR SPILL KITS
Total Spill Capacity
(litres)
Red / Blue
(Oil and General
Purpose)
Yellow
(Hazardous Chemicals)
120 LITRE ENB-RB120 ENB-Y120
240 LITRE ENB-RB240 ENB-Y240
Component General Purpose Hydrocarbon Hazardous Chemicals
32 55 100 200 32 55 100 200 32 55 100 200
Product Code            ENSK- 32GP 55GP 100GP 200GP 32H 55H 100H 200H 32HZ 55HZ 100HZ 200HZ
Nylon Bag with Signage 1 1 1 1 1 1

                                                               IN
D
U
STR
IES
6
O
ENBS
BIO-SORB PREMIUM
ENCB / ENBG
EMPTY BAG
Product
Code Printed Information
ENCB † CONTAMINATED WASTE (CLEAR HEAVY DUTY VINYL BAG 450 mm x 720 mm)
ENBG BAG EMPTY - PIRTEK SIGNAGE ONLY
ENBG-32GP BAG EMPTY - GENERAL PURPOSE 32 LITRE
ENBG-32H BAG EMPTY - HYDROCARBON 32 LITRE
ENBG-32HZ BAG EMPTY - HAZCHEM 32 LITRE
ENBG-55GP BAG EMPTY - GENERAL PURPOSE 55 LITRE
ENBG-55H BAG EMPTY - HYDROCARBON 55 LITRE
ENBG-55HZ BAG EMPTY - HAZCHEM 55 LITRE
ENZE
BIO-SORB ZEOLITE
Product
Code Description
ENBS-10 PIRTEK BIO-SORB PREMIUM 10KG (Absorbs 36 litres hydraulic oil)
ENBS-10P PIRTEK BIO-SORB PREMIUM 10KG PALLET (70 bags)
ENBS-5 PIRTEK BIO-SORB PREMIUM 5KG (Absorbs 18 litres hydraulic oil)
ENBS-5P PIRTEK BIO-SORB PREMIUM 5KG PALLET (140 bags)
Product
Code Description

PO
N
EN
TS
7
O
ENPR
ABSORBENT PADS
PERFORATED ROLL FORM (400 GRAMMES / M2)
ENP
ABSORBENT PADS
100 PACK
Product
Code Intended Use Dimensions (mm)
ENP-05H OIL ONLY 5 x 430 x 480
ENP-10GP GENERAL PURPOSE 10 x 430 x 480
ENP-10H OIL ONLY 10 x 430 x 480
ENP-10HZ HAZARDOUS CHEMICALS 10 x 430 x 480
ENPI
ABSORBENT PILLOWS
Product
Code Intended Use Dimensions
ENPR-10GP GENERAL PURPOSE 960 mm x 44 metres
ENPR-10H OIL ONLY 960 mm x 44 metres
ENPR-10HZ HAZARDOUS CHEMICALS 960 mm x 44 metres
Product
Code Intended Use Dimensions (mm)
ENPI-20HZ HAZARDOUS CHEMICALS 20 x 450 x 200
ENPI-50GP GENERAL PURPOSE 50 x 400 x 500
ENPI-50H OIL ONLY 50 x 450 x 450
ENPI-50HZ HAZARDOUS CHEMICALS 50 x 450 x 450
The ENP-10GP pads are good for absorption of most spilled liquids except acids and chemicals.
Perforated to 1/2 size, they are intended for use on hard surfaces or for wiping down equipment
etc.
The ENP-10HZ pads are primarily for acids and chemicals respectively, but can be used for oil

                                                        KIT C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
8
O
ENPS
POLYPROPYLENE SOCKS
ENOS
ORGANIC SOCKS
Product
Code Intended Use Dimensions
ENOS-125X3GP ORGANIC GENERAL PURPOSE 125 mm x 3 metres
ENOS-125X3H ORGANIC ABSORBENT - KSORB OIL ONLY 125 mm x 3 metres
ENOS-75X12GP ORGANIC GENERAL PURPOSE 75 mm x 1.2 metres
ENOS-75X3GP ORGANIC GENERAL PURPOSE 75 mm x 3 metres
Product
Code Intended Use Dimensions
ENPS-125X3HZ POLYPROPYLENE YELLOW HAZCHEM 125 mm x 3 metres
ENPS-75X12H POLYPROPYLENE OIL ONLY 75 mm x 1.2 metres
ENPS-75X12HZ POLYPROPYLENE YELLOW HAZCHEM 75 mm x 1.2 metres
ENPS-75X3HZ POLYPROPYLENE YELLOW HAZCHEM 75 mm x 3 metres
ENSB-125 † REPLACEMENT POLYPROPYLENE BILGE 75 mm x 250 mm
ENPB
POLYPROPYLENE BOOM
Product
Code Intended Use Dimensions
ENPB-125X3H POLY FLOATING ABSORBENT BOOM C/W CLIPS 125 mm x 3 metres
ENPB-125X6H POLY FLOATING ABSORBENT BOOM C/W CLIPS 125 mm x 6 metres
ENPB-200X3H POLY FLOATING ABSORBENT BOOM C/W CLIPS 200 mm x 3 metres
Designed to contain the flowpath of a spill to prevent it reaching stormwater drains or walkways.
Available for acids / chemicals (HZ suffix), or water repellent / oil absorption (H suffix) in various
sizes
† Used in Pirtek Drain Warden ENDW - see page 142

O
ENSP
DUST SHOVEL & PAN
Product
Code Description
ENSP DUST SHOVEL & PAN PIRTEK BLUE
ENGL
NITRILE GLOVES (PAIR)
Product
Code Description
ENGL NITRILE GLOVES (PAIR)
ENPD
PLUG ‘N’ DIKE
Product
Code Description Quantity
ENPD-250 PLUG ‘N’ DIKE PRE MIX 250 Gram
A non-toxic material to provide an excellent first
response method for sealing and controlling
flammable and/or hazardous leaks and spills,
whether drains, dike pressurised (up to 1.5 meter